

ENGINEER'S COST ESTIMATE



thompson
ENGINEERING

Thompson Engineering
2970 Cottage Hill Road, Suite 190
Mobile, Alabama 36606

Project No: 24-1101-0092
Description: CoFoley Michigan Ave Reg Stormwater Pond
Base Estimate: Pond Storage & Water Quality Improvements

100% Submittal

Date: June 12, 2025

Construction Budget:

\$ -

Engineer's Cost Estimate:

\$ 1,593,625.76

Amount Over/Under Budget:

\$ -

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
201A000	Clearing And Grubbing	Lump Sum	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
206C003	Removing Concrete Flumes	Square Yard	65	\$ 35.00	\$ 2,275.00
206D006	Removing Industrial Fence (Including Post, Barbed Wire, & 45 Degrees Arm)	Linear Foot	435	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,220.00
206E001	Removing Inlets	Each	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
210A000	Unclassified Excavation	Cubic Yard	32242	\$ 28.00	\$ 902,776.00
210C000	Muck Excavation	Cubic Yard		\$ 16.10	\$ -
430B050	Aggregate Surfacing (ALDOT#1)	Ton	21	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,764.00
600A000	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1	\$ 104,432.96	\$ 104,432.96
610A015	Loose Riprap, Class 2 (Remove & Relocate)	Square Yard	40	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00
610D003	Filter Blanket, Geotextile	Square Yard	83	\$ 5.00	\$ 415.00
610E000	Tied Concrete Block Mat	Square Yard	655	\$ 75.00	\$ 49,125.00
620A000	Minor Structure Concrete	Cubic Yard	44	\$ 800.00	\$ 35,200.00
621D032	Inlet Units, Type Special	Each	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
634B002	Industrial Fence, 8 Feet High Plus Barbed Wire (45 Degree Arms)	Linear Foot	420	\$ 54.49	\$ 22,885.80
634D003	Gate, 20 Feet Wide, Complete With Fittings (With Barbed Wire)	Each	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
652A100	Seeding	Acre		\$ 1,915.00	\$ -
652C000	Mowing	Acre	3	\$ 438.00	\$ 1,314.00
654A007	Solid Sodding (Tifway 419 Hybrid Bermuda, Cynadon Hybrid 'Tifway 419')	Square Yard	15385	\$ 6.00	\$ 92,310.00
656A010	Mulching	Acre	4	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 7,680.00
660X000	Landscape Shrubs	Each	425	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,500.00
660X010	Landscape Trees	Each	124	\$ 300.00	\$ 37,200.00
660X020	Landscape Ground Covers	Each	3722	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,664.00
665A000	Temporary Seeding	Acre	3	\$ 865.00	\$ 2,595.00
665J002	Silt Fence	Linear Foot	1270	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,620.00
665N000	Temporary Coarse Aggregate,ALDOT Number 1	Ton	16	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,184.00
665O001	Silt Fence Removal	Linear Foot	2900	\$ 1.50	\$ 4,350.00
665P005	Inlet Protection	Each	1	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00
665Q002	Wattle	Linear Foot	25	\$ 13.00	\$ 325.00
672X000	Dewatering/Pump Operation	Day	30	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 202,500.00
673A010	Clay Core	Square Yard	240	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,200.00
621D140	Outlet Skimmer	Each	1	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 3,350.00
Total:				\$	1,593,625.76
Contingency				20% \$	1,912,350.91